

SCHEDULE B						
HT LT TC WORK UNDER MANDVI TOWN SDN PR NO : 864366						
Num	Item	LINES:DESCRIPTION	UOM	Quantity	Price	Amount
1	9901000001	TAPPING FROM EXISTING HT POLE AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	60	409.8	24588
2	9902010001	ERECTION OF PSC POLE 8 MTR AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	400	992.02	396808
3	9902010002	ERECTION OF PSC POLE 10 MTR AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	20	2320.9	46418
4	9902010003	ERECTION OF RSJ 9 MTR POLE AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	10	1661.76	16617.6
5	9902010005	ERECTION OF RSJ 13 MTR POLE AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	10	1904.46	19044.6
6	9902020001	ERECTION OF DP STRUCTURE USING PSC POLE WITHOUT HG FUSE/AB SWITCH AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	1	2254.59	2254.59
7	9902020003	ERECTION OF DP STRUCTURE USING PSC POLE WITH AB SWITCH AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	2	2709.48	5418.96
8	9902020029	ERECTION OF DOUBLE POLE STRUCTURE OF 10 METERSX 270 KG PSC POLES INCLUDING EXCAVATION OF PITS AND REFILLING OF EARTHING, FIXING OF CHANNELS, SUPPORTING ANGLES CLAMPS, ANTI CLIMBING DEVICES DANGE BOARDS, INSULATORS ETC COMPLETE AND PAINTING AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	2	4832.77	9665.54
9	9902020009	ERECTION OF DP STRUCTURE USING 9 MTR RSJ POLE WITH AB SWITCH AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	2	3555.62	7111.24
10	9902020009	ERECTION OF DP STRUCTURE USING 9 MTR RSJ POLE WITH AB SWITCH AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	2	3257.22	6514.44
11	9902030001	ERECTION OF XMER CENTRE COMPLETELY EXCLUDING GUY & EARTHING FOR 25 KVA XMER USING PSC POLES AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	50	7734.56	386728
12	9902020025	ERECTION OF TC STRUCTURE ON 8 TO 9 MT RSJ POLE AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	1	9043.55	9043.55
13	9902040001	ERECTION OF GUY SET AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	300	477.44	143232
14	9902040001	ERECTION OF GUY SET AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	200	563.38	112676
15	9902010001	ERECTION OF PSC POLE 8 MTR AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	20	1170.58	23411.6
16	9905010001	CONCRETING OF POLE,GUY ETC INCLUDING COST OF CEMENT,SAND,METAL(1:3:6) & WATER AS PER STD SPECIFICATION. AS PER SPECIFICATION	Cubmic Meter	8	8672	69376
17	9902040002	ERECTION OF COIL TYPE EARTHING AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	400	663.11	265244
18	9902040002	ERECTION OF COIL TYPE EARTHING AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	100	782.47	78247
19	9903000010	STRINGING OF MVCC RABBIT CONDUCTOR AS PER SPECIFICATION	CKM	5	32596	162980
20	9903000001	STRINGING OF 30/34/50/55 MM2 CONDUCTOR FOR 11/22 KV & LT LINE INCLUDING FIXING OF INSULATORS,BINDING,JUMPERING ETC AS PER SPECIFICATION	Kilometer	20	1799.69	35993.8
21	9903000001	STRINGING OF 30/34/50/55 MM2 CONDUCTOR FOR 11/22 KV & LT LINE INCLUDING FIXING OF INSULATORS,BINDING,JUMPERING ETC AS PER SPECIFICATION	Kilometer	0.5	4144.46	2072.23
22	9902040006	Hard Rock-Additional AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	1	306.36	306.36
23	9901000002	TAPPING FROM EXISTING LT LINE SINGLE PHASE AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	2	43.77	87.54
24	9901000003	TAPPING FROM EXISTING LT LINE THREE PHASE AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	1	79.57	79.57
25	9903000006	STRING OF ABC OF FOLLOWING SIZES INCLUDING FITTING OF ALL ACCESSORIES I.E. SPECIAL DESIGN SUSPENSION / TENSION CLAMP FIXING OF CROSS ARM LT SHACKLE INSULATOR & DIRECTED BY ENGINEER-IN-CHARGE. AS PER SPECIFICATION	Kilometer	1	29.87	29.87
26	9903000006	STRING OF ABC OF FOLLOWING SIZES INCLUDING FITTING OF ALL ACCESSORIES I.E. SPECIAL DESIGN SUSPENSION / TENSION CLAMP FIXING OF CROSS ARM LT SHACKLE INSULATOR & DIRECTED BY ENGINEER-IN-CHARGE. AS PER SPECIFICATION	Kilometer	1	14.94	14.94
27	9903000008	STRING OF 11 KV ABC OF FOLLOWING SIZES IN RURAL / URBAN AREA INCLUDING FIXING OF CROSS ARM, SPECIAL DESIGN SUSPENSION / TENSION CLAMP, BINDING TO PIN INSULATOR, PREPARING SHACKLE POINT JUMPERS ETC. AS REQUIRED AS PER SPECIFICATION	Kilometer	1	40.62	40.62
28	9906000002	PROVIDING GUARDING TO HT LINE ON ROAD/RAIL CROSSING AS PER SPECIFICATION	Meter	3	59.68	179.04
29	9911000002	PLUMBING/STRAIGHTENING OF PSC POLE AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	2	250.91	501.82
30	9908000002	REPLACEMENT OF 11 KV PIN INSULATOR & BINDING. AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	3	53.89	161.67
31	9908000003	REPLACEMENT OF 11 KV DISC INSULATOR WITH H/W AS PER SPECIFICATION. AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	6	144.56	867.36
32	9908000001	REPLACEMENT OF V X ARM/LT X ARM INC. PAINTING & TRANSPORTATION AS PER SPECIFICATION	Set	6	208.22	1249.32
33	9911000006	REFITTING OF TILTED V XARM / TOP CLAMP AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	2	74.27	148.54
34	9907000003	DISMANTLING OF V X ARMS/LT ARM INCLUDING CREDITING IN STORES. AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	1	107.42	107.42
35	9907000002	DISMANTLING OF PSC POLE INCLUDING CREDITING IN STORE. AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	2	616.52	1233.04
36	9907000009	DISMANTLING OF CONDUCTOR FROM LINE 34/55 MM2 AS PER SPECIFICATION	Kilometer	2	1068.51	2137.02
37	9907000005	DISMANTLING OF MS GIRDER POLE 9 MTR. LONG INCL. CREDITING IN STORE. AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	1	904.22	904.22
38	9907000012	DISMANTLING OF DP STRUCTURE OF PSC POLE 8 TO 13 MTR. LONG. INCL. CREDITING IN STORE. AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	1	1368.4	1368.4

39	9907000012	DISMANTLING OF DP STRUCTURE OF PSC POLE 8 TO 13 MTR. LONG. INCL. CREDITING IN STORE. AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	2	1823.56	3647.12
40	9908000004	REPLACEMENT OF OLD HT JUMPER & PROVIDING NEW D ? TYPE JUMPER AS PER SPECIFICATION. AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	10	81.7	817
41	9927000003	Re-Stringng of 11 KV A.C. S.r. (AAAC Conductor & LT. Line conductor (All Size) with new double pin binding between two location) AS PER SPECIFICATION	Per Wire / Span	10	94.16	941.6
42	9911000012	FIXING OF V X ARM/LT CROSS ARM ON EXISTING POLE. AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	10	163.39	1633.9
43	9903000009	RE STRINGING OF 11 KV AERIAL BUNCH CABLE (ALL SIZE) BETWEEN TWO LOCATION AS PER SPECIFICATION	Per Span	9	282.49	2542.41
44	9907000001	DISMANTLING OF GUY SET COMPLETE WITH CREDITING IN STORE. AS PER SPECIFICATION	Set	9	137.13	1234.17
45	9907000001	DISMANTLING OF GUY SET COMPLETE WITH CREDITING IN STORE. AS PER SPECIFICATION	Set	9	156.49	1408.41
46	9907000001	DISMANTLING OF GUY SET COMPLETE WITH CREDITING IN STORE. AS PER SPECIFICATION	Set	9	182.36	1641.24
47	9911000009	TRIMMING OF TREE BRANCHES AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	700	51.38	35966
48	9911000003	REACTIVATION OF EXISTING EARTHING WITH MATERIAL AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	10	456.62	4566.2
49	9927000010	Providing new 11 KV D.O. Fuse with fabrication and insulated colour code jumpers / binding lugs etc. AS PER SPECIFICATION	Set	10	985.71	9857.1
50	9908000122	REPLACEMENT OF 11 KV AB SWITCH / D.O. FUSE ON EXISTING DP WITH FABRICATION & JUMPERS AND LUGS AS PER SPECIFICATION	Set	1	1452.88	1452.88
51	9908000025	REPLACEMENT OF HG/DO FUSE COMPLETELY AS PER SPECIFICATION	Set	9	182.36	1641.24
52	9930000023	REMOVAL OF T/C: DISMANTLING OF COMPLETE TRANSFORMER CENTER WITH ALL TYPES OF MATERIALS WITH DISTRIBUTION TRANSFORMERS INCLUDING REMOVAL OF PSC POLES IN ONE PIECE GOOD CONDITION AND CREDITING OF REMOVED MATERIALS TO PGVCL STORE IN GOOD CON AS PER SPECIFICATION	Set	2	3374.32	6748.64
53	9927000043	Dismantling of existing distribution transformer center 25,63,100 & 200 KVA with all fabrication and crediting the old material in sub-division / Division from Girder Pole AS PER SPECIFICATION	Set	1	3921.39	3921.39
54	9930000032	PROVIDING OF 11 KV OUTDOOR CABLE BOX 185 SQMM - HEAT SHRINK AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	10	3384.87	33848.7
55	9908000019	REPLACEMENT OF FAILED DIST XMER 25/63/100 KVA INCLUDING TRANSPORTATION & CREDIT OF FAILED XMER AT DIV STORE. AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	5	1800	9000
56	9908000019	REPLACEMENT OF FAILED DIST XMER 25/63/100 KVA INCLUDING TRANSPORTATION & CREDIT OF FAILED XMER AT DIV STORE. AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	5	2100	10500
57	9908000019	REPLACEMENT OF FAILED DIST XMER 25/63/100 KVA INCLUDING TRANSPORTATION & CREDIT OF FAILED XMER AT DIV STORE. AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	5	2350	11750
58	9908000019	REPLACEMENT OF FAILED DIST XMER 25/63/100 KVA INCLUDING TRANSPORTATION & CREDIT OF FAILED XMER AT DIV STORE. AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	5	2550	12750
59	9918000005	MISC. LABOUR CHARGES FOR SPECIFIED WORK AS PER SPECIFICATION	Number	50	71	3550
TOTAL						1992280
IN WORDS						
NINETEEN LACS NINETY TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY RUPEES ONLY						


 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
 MANDVI DIVISION OFFICE